1635/36 - Series 10 Gb/s Cooled EML TOSA with integral driver IC
Data Sheet
December 2007
CyOptics’ 1635/6-series 10Gb/s TOSA with integrated
driver IC
Features
n Ultra small form-factor TOSA with driver
n Data rates up to 10.7Gb/s

Data Sheet 1635/36-Series 10 Gb/s TOSA with driver
December 2007
Ordering Information (SC Receptacle versions)
40km Version 80km Version
ITU-T Frequency
(THz)
Center Wavelength
(nm)
1635S0 1636S0 (TDM) (TDM)
1635S061 1636S061 196.1 1528.77
1635S060 1636S060 196.0 1529.55
1635S059 1636S059 195.9 1530.33
1635S058 1636S058 195.8 1531.12
1635S057 1636S057 195.7 1531.90
1635S056 1636S056 195.6 1532.68
1635S055 1636S055 195.5 1533.47
1635S054 1636S054 195.4 1534.25
1635S053 1636S053 195.3 1535.04
1635S052 1636S052 195.2 1535.82
1635S051 1636S051 195.1 1536.61
1635S050 1636S050 195.0 1537.40
1635S049 1636S049 194.9 1538.19
1635S048 1636S048 194.8 1538.98
1635S047 1636S047 194.7 1539.77
1635S046 1636S046 194.6 1540.56
1635S045 1636S045 194.5 1541.35
1635S044 1636S044 194.4 1542.14
1635S043 1636S043 194.3 1542.94
1635S042 1636S042 194.2 1543.73
1635S041 1636S041 194.1 1544.53
1635S040 1636S040 194.0 1545.32
1635S039 1636S039 193.9 1546.12
1635S038 1636S038 193.8 1546.92
1635S037 1636S037 193.7 1547.72
1635S036 1636S036 193.6 1548.51
1635S035 1636S035 193.5 1549.32
1635S034 1636S034 193.4 1550.12
1635S033 1636S033 193.3 1550.92
1635S032 1636S032 193.2 1551.72
1635S031 1636S031 193.1 1552.52
1635S030 1636S030 193.0 1553.33
1635S029 1636S029 192.9 1554.13
1635S028 1636S028 192.8 1554.94
1635S027 1636S027 192.7 1555.75
1635S026 1636S026 192.6 1556.56
1635S025 1636S025 192.5 1557.36
1635S024 1636S024 192.4 1558.17
1635S023 1636S023 192.3 1558.98
1635S022 1636S022 192.2 1559.79
1635S021 1636S021 192.1 1560.61
1635S020 1636S020 192.0 1561.42
1635S019 1636S019 191.9 1562.23
1635S018 1636S018 191.8 1563.05
1635S017 1636S017 191.7 1563.86
TBD TBD 191.6 1564.68
TBD TBD 191.5 1565.50
For additional information and latest specifications, see our website: www.cyoptics.com 9
Data Sheet 1635/36-Series 10 Gb/s TOSA with driver
December 2007
Ordering Information (Fiber Pigtail versions with FC/PC connector)
40km Version 80km Version
ITU-T Frequency
(THz)
Center Wavelength
(nm)
1635F0 1636F0 (TDM) (TDM)
1635F061 1636F061 196.1 1528.77
1635F060 1636F060 196.0 1529.55
1635F059 1636F059 195.9 1530.33
1635F058 1636F058 195.8 1531.12
1635F057 1636F057 195.7 1531.90
1635F056 1636F056 195.6 1532.68
1635F055 1636F055 195.5 1533.47